388 MAIN ST. EAST |
878-8101 (TOR) 826-9218

TRY TUMII. 10 min.
Mississauga, quality oak
throughout, cent. air, sg@curity
system, Sauna, plaster ceil-
ings, 25'x26° family rm./kitchen,
fireplaces, park setting on 2v
acres of flawn&a & Mees, pond,
stream & much more. Ask tor ¥
CAROLE STONHILL 878-8101,
826-9218.

BEAUTIFUL CLASSIC
GEORGIAN $489 000 set on
manicured lawns on 10 scenic
acres. This exquisile estate
“home features: traditional cen-
tre hall, FPs in living rm., dining
rm., master & party rm., S Irg.
bedrms 3 en suites, elc., ins
§round Gunite pool, numerous
éxtras. INGE WINTHER
8788101, ey

fam m orolthice 7
decorated unt wh
decor, the arnvSeny
modates J cars SAN
PAPA B78 801

TOWN HOME Beautiful, at-
tractive, one-0of-akind, com-
pletely upgraded, 4 bdrms., in-
terested? ice $107.900. For
details or 1o inspect phone
BiILL O'NEIL B788101.

bedrooms, 14 washrooms,
oak cupboards and railing and
accented in neutral tones. Pric-
ed at $135000. For your per-
sonal viewing please call
LARAINE McDONALD
. 878-8101. -

R

BARBARA RUSSELL 8763346
JEAN THOMSON 8780767
SANDRA LOGIE B878-1881
BARB CROWE 878-7875
LARAINE MCDONALD 8780153

- VISIT ONCE

, parde

$194.900. -Cal

. Home with 3

DONNA SYMS
CAROLE STONHILL 876-4913
LES BUNKER

STELLA HALL
RUDY ARBEITER

BERTSON CRES. — BEAU-
TY — $209,900 2450 sq. ft., im
mac., 4 bdrms., Roman ‘tub en
suite, ornqnhnuu kitchen,
‘main fir. family rm* w/stone

‘g lace, walk-out from main
r.

abndry to garage, spiral gak
stlaircase., French drs.. much
more. For details cali CAROLE
STONMILL 878-8101, 826-9218.

AND YOU'LL BE
BACK (& this spic B span
spacioys family home/olffering
Mmaturg trees in theslarge rear
, finished famhijly room &
rec rgom, fireplace /3 baths and
cenyral air ont last.
DENISE
KERSLAKE 878-8101.
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-

- *
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R LOCATION — $99,
EXCELLENT VALUE. Be

T

firsl 10 view this 3barm. T/H

with main fir. laundry and fam
.. also irg. master bdrm

nevuiral carpet., exiras include:
ceiling fan & ap-
Early possession
avallable'! SANDY DEL PAPA

cent. B
phances

B878-5229

A GOOD STARTER 3-bdrm_ eat-
in _kitchen. House« has new
siding, new plumbing, new wir:
ing, two-car garage. large lot,
fown water, village setting,
$103,900. DENZIL LAWRENGC
878-8101.

BUILDING LOTS 2 1-acre lols
with wells, located south east
of Milton. $95.000 each. For
more information please call
DONNA SYMS.

YESTERDAY'S VICTORIAN ON
54 AC. $389.000. Beautitully
restored & set on v scenic
ac. overiookin spnn?
& featuring ivi rrn
library, kitchen & master .
Lge. sep. dining rm., study, klt-
chen with centre island & built-
ins. Picturesque bank barn etc.
INGE WINTHER 878-8101.

ed pond -

ST*BUY! HERE'S WHY. En-

more leisure time in this

rm. townhouse which in-
cludes Dbuilt-in dishwasher,
fridge, stove & air cond., 1
4pce. & 1 2pc. bath fwlus
Qarage, no more shovell
SNOw Of grass culting. Just Elt
out on your patio & enjoy!!
JOYCE HMAGEVIK 878-8101.

‘A REAL BEAUTY — NEW
LISTING This spotless exec.
home (approx. 2236 sq. ft.) is
located. in a quiet residehtial
area and features Irg. eat-in kit_,
neutral decor thruout, hugu-
fam. rm. with 1.p., central air,
etc. A well maintained home!
SANDY DEL PAPA 878-8101

OPEN HOUSE
518 HAWTHORNE CRES.
January 18/87
1:.30-4:00 P.M.
Bright and spacious executive
home shows 10 perfection,
$179,900. Don't miss this one!
JEAN THOMSON 878-8101.

LE - mnsm.'
$18,000 opposite Carriage Sq
and GO bus stop, between ac-
tive business nabors. All stock
and equip. includ., sublet craft
shop also premises. Call
DOUG BUT for detalls at
878-8101.

PRESTIGIOUS RURAL ESTATE
LOTS. Campbeliville area, 15
magnificent wooded & partly
wooded lots ranging from 2 ac.
1o 6%2 ac. some with springs &
ponds. Each estalq screened
Dy a variety of mature trees.
Very private & secluded com-
munity with 80 ac. of adjacent
woodiands with skiing & riding
trails. Well known hunt club
nearby can provide riding
facilities. Indeed a rare oppor-
tunity. INGE WINTPPOH 7

. B78-8101,

CHARMING 2-STOREY GAM-
BREL. $369,000 set on partly
wooded 2 ac. lotin 2mugmu:
Ennisclare Woods & featurin
traditional centre hall, FP's in
living rm., kitchen & master.
Family rm,, spacious bedrms.,
master with- dressing rm. en
suite. Campbeliville area. INGE
WINTHER 878-8101.

LET THE SUN SHINE IN!
$169 900. Bright sunny 2-storey
on quiet cres,, 4 bdrms._, built-in
gishwasher, custom blinds, ful-

ly fenced vy fireplace &
more. Spntluwr fur-
‘ther details call SANDY DEL

PAPA 878-8101.

JUST LISTED - $119,900!
Sparkling semi with attached
garage on large, mature lot
close to downtown. Upgraded
kitchen, 2 baths, spacious 3
bedrooms, walk-out from din-
ing room to huge cedar deck.
Hurry  and call JEAN
THOMSON "878-8101 or
878-0767.

OWNER BOUGHT — MUST
SELL. Start the new year off
with the couniry property you
have always dreamed about!
This 3-bedroom bungalow s a
must [0 see, set on 1 acre, in-
ground pool, very convénienfe
location. Call for more delails.
BARBARA RUSSELL 878-8101.

LAMONT LEONE — MANAGER 388 Main St. E., Milton Toronto Line 826-9218 Milton 878-8101

878-3112

519-856-4352
” 878-4339
878-3558

DENZIL LAWRENCE 878-1944

BUTSON 878-2054
SANDOY DEL PAPA 878-5229
JOYCE HAGEVIK 876-1084

)

ED PROVEAU 876-1707
CONNIE REYNOLDS 876-4480
MARGARET SWAIN 8787687
SANDI KINSALE . 878-0392
BILL O'NEILL 878-2679
INGE WINTHER 853-1990

cou Y

388 MAIN ST. EAST
878-8101 (TOR) 826-9218

TRADITIONAL NEW ENGLAND .

$389,000. Nestled on scenic
treed 2-ac. estate lot & featur-
ing FPs in living rm. & family
rm., library, irg. country kitchen

with centre island, lrg. bedrms ¥

restigious location. Camp-
fivile area. INGE WiNTHEH
878-8101.

JUST LISTED BY THE OAKS
COMPLEX, $96.900. This
3-bdrm. T/H features an extra

Irg. master bedroom with walf

to-wall ciosets, also new ther
mo windows (fall '85), the huge
rec rm. offers lots of room for
little ones (0 play. June-July
possession. SANDY DEL PAPA
878-8101

{OME

TO TOWN Chnrmieg twn
storey older renovat home
with prof. landscaped gardens,
home in excellent condition
with old world charm. To in-
spect or for more détails at
$149900 call BILL O'NEILL
8788101

EXECUTIVE OFFICES EAST
MILTON 2800 sq. ft. of upgraa-
ed broadloom and wallicover-
ing. Private exits, special park-
ing, heart of future develop-
ment, easy to find corner loca-
tion. Call DOUG BUTSON to
view at 878-8101

[ ==

Watech for next
week’s introduction
of the new. market-
| procedure for
. xecutive
Homes"’ Call
Lamont Leone,
Manager for details.
Thank you.

==

8786716
878-1038

876-1735

BETTY BRADING
SYLVIA BURSEY
DENISE
KERSLAKE LIZON
AUDREA
LEAR-COSTIGAN

SECRETARIES: GAYLE FORD, WENDY, OLESZKOWICZ ; WENOY GIRARD, SHARON BEAULIEU. CARA SCRAGG

878-9151-
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